appeal. (Young, Brown)

Staff Analysis: This docket should be closed upon the expiration of the time for appeal.

- 25 ­

Docket No. 080317-EI
Date: July 6, 2009

Issue Adjusted per Company
No. Commission Adjusiments:
4 Non-Utility Activities
5 Combustion Turbine Annualization
6 CSX Credit - Big Bend Rail Project
7 Big Bend Rail Project Annualization
8 Plant in Service Amount
9 Customer Information System
10 Total Plant in Service
11 Total Accumulated Depreciation
12 ECRC Costs
13 Total CWIP
14 Total PHFFU
15 Deferred Dredging Costs
16 Storm Damage Reserve
17 Prepaid Pension Expense
18 Other Accounts Receivable (143)
19 Accts Rec. Associated Cos. (146)
20 OPEB Liability
21 Coal Inventory
22 Residual Oil Inventory
23 Distillate Oil Inventory
24 Natural Gas & Propane Inventories

25-S Clause Over/Under Recoveries
26 Rate Case Expense
27 Total Working Capital
32 Imputed Equity Infusion

Total Commission Adjustments
28 Commission Adjusted Rate Base

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

DOCKET NO. 080317-EI

13-MONTH AVERAGE RATE BASE

DECEMBER 2009 TEST YEAR

As Approved in Order No. PSC.()9"()283-FOF·EI

SCHEDULE 1

Plant in
Service

Accumulated
Degreciation

5,483,474,000 (1,934,489,000

Net Plant
in Service

3,548,985,000
CWIP

101,071,000

Plant Held for
Future Use

37,330,000

Net Working
Plant Cagital

3,687,386,000 (30,586,000

Total
Rate Base

3,656,800,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(134,439,000) 3,750,000 (130,689,000) 0 0 (130,689,000) 0 (130,689,OOO)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(45,206,000) 452,000 (44,754,000) 0 0 (44,754,000) 0 (44,754,OOO)
(35,671,000) 1,248,485 (34,422,515) 0 0 (34,422,515) 0 (34,422,515)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,346,649) (1,346,649)
0 0 0 0 0 0 6,000,000 6,000,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 (10,959,000) (10,959,000)
0 0 0 0 0 0 (390,000) (390,000)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 (2,628,000 (2,628,000)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

(215,316,000) 5,450,485 /209,865,515 0 0 (209,865,515) (9,323,649 (219,189,164
5,268,158,000 (1,929,038,515 3,339,119,485 101,071,000 37,330,000 3,477,520,485 (39,909,649 3,437,610,836

Docket No. 080317-EI
Date: July 6, 2009

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
DOCKET NO. 080317-EI

13-MONTH AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE
DECEMBER 2009 TEST YEAR

RECONCILIATION OF RATE BASE AND CAPITAL STRUCTURE
STAFF ADJUSTED FOR RECONSIDERATION OF THE WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF CAPITAL

SCHEDULE 2

SIIlff&!11!11Il;! ($)
IECO Adjusted

AI!:!i2.wJl
Equity Infusion

~
Imputed

~
2CTs

~
3CTs

September 2009
BBRail

~
Rate Case

~
Dredging

Q&M
Storm Damage

~

Staff
Total Specific
Adjustments

Adjusted
IQ!al

Common Equity
Long-term Debt
Short-term Debt
Preferred Stock
Customer Depos~s